

Honey Sundays, hosted by congregations across the United States, support the residential treatment and educational programs at Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch. Purchase a bottle of honey to change the life of a child.

## To purchase an 11-ounce bottle of honey:

- 1. Complete the form below.
- 2. Look for the Honey Table set up in your church, and give them your completed form and payment (\$10 suggested donation/bottle).
- 3. Wait for a sweet bottle of Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch honey to arrive in your mailbox.



Honey Sundays, hosted by congregations across the United States, support the residential treatment and educational programs at Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch. Purchase a bottle of honey to change the life of a child.

## To purchase an 11-ounce bottle of honey:

- 1. Complete the form below.
- 2. Look for the Honey Table set up in your church, and give them your completed form and payment (\$10 suggested donation/bottle).
- 3. Wait for a sweet bottle of Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch honey to arrive in your mailbox.

Please print carefully the name and a receive the honey. (Please complete a		. ,
Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone Email		
Number of honey bottles pur	chased for th	is address.

Please print carefully the name and receive the honey. (Please complete		
Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone Email _		
Number of honey bottles p	ourchased for th	is address.





Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch is a Christ-centered residential treatment and educational center for children and their families. We help the most troubled, complicated, and amazing kids by providing best-in-class psychiatric therapy and trauma-informed care, where we look kids in the eye, walk with them, and help them become their best selves.

Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch is a Recognized Service Organization of the Lutheran Church—Missouri Synod (LCMS), an Affiliated Social Ministry Organization of the Evangelical Church in America (ELCA), a Mission Partner of the Lutheran Congregations in Mission for Christ (LCMC), a founding member of Lutheran Services in America (LSA), and a Partner Ministry of the North American Lutheran Church (NALC).

The mission of Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch is to help at-risk children and their families succeed in the name of Christ.

Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch P.O. Box 5007 Minot, ND 58702 1-800-344-0957 • DakotaRanch.org Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch is a Christ-centered residential treatment and educational center for children and their families. We help the most troubled, complicated, and amazing kids by providing best-in-class psychiatric therapy and trauma-informed care, where we look kids in the eye, walk with them, and help them become their best selves.

Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch is a Recognized Service Organization of the Lutheran Church—Missouri Synod (LCMS), an Affiliated Social Ministry Organization of the Evangelical Church in America (ELCA), a Mission Partner of the Lutheran Congregations in Mission for Christ (LCMC), a founding member of Lutheran Services in America (LSA), and a Partner Ministry of the North American Lutheran Church (NALC).

The mission of Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch is to help at-risk children and their families succeed in the name of Christ.

Dakota Boys and Girls Ranch P.O. Box 5007 Minot, ND 58702 1-800-344-0957 • DakotaRanch.org

## Scan here to place your online HONEY order.

(Honey orders must be placed by Nov. 30, 2024)



## Scan here to place your online HONEY order.

(Honey orders must be placed by Nov. 30, 2024)

